J 2018 Joaquin Rams Football

Opponent
Logansport

Waskom
Deweyville
Ore City
Shelbyville
Corrigan-Camden
Garrison
Bye
Linden Kildare
Timpson
Beckville
Tenaha
Harleton

Date
8/17/2018
8/23/2018
8/31/2018
9/7/2018
9/14/2018
9/21/2018
9/28/2018
10/5/2018
10/12/2018
10/19/2018
10/26/2018
11/2/2018
11/9/2018

Varsity

Time
6:00
TBA

7:00
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

Site

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home (HC)
Away*

Home*
Away*
Home*
Away*
Home**

Meet the Rams — August 23" @ 6:00 * District 11-2A Game (HC) Homecoming

Opponent
Shelbyville

Corrigan-Camden
Garrison
Linden Kildare
Timpson
Beckville
Tenaha
Harleton

Junior High

Date
9/13/2018
9/20/2018
9/27/2018
10/11/2018
10/18/2018
10/25/2018
11/1/2018
11/8/2018

Site
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Game
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Non-District
Non-District
Non-District
Non-District

District

District
District
District
District
District

** Senior Night

Boys Athletic Director/Head Football Coach: Wade Lawson

Assistant Coaches: Jared Jones (OC), Jon Jones (DC), Mike Lawson, Jared Duck,

Chad Lawrence, Reed Westbrook, Collin Wallace

Principal: Terri Gray

Superintendent: Phil Worsham




