





## **Varsity**

<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Game</u>
Logansport	8/17/2018	6:00	Away	Scrimmage
Waskom	8/23/2018	TBA	Home	Scrimmage
Deweyville	8/31/2018	7:00	Away	Non-District
Ore City	9/7/2018	7:30	Home	Non-District
Shelbyville	9/14/2018	7:30	Away	Non-District
Corrigan-Camden	9/21/2018	7:30	Home (HC)	Non-District
Garrison	9/28/2018	7:30	Away*	District
Bye	10/5/2018			
Linden Kildare	10/12/2018	7:30	Home*	District
Timpson	10/19/2018	7:30	Away*	District
Beckville	10/26/2018	7:30	Home*	District
Tenaha	11/2/2018	7:30	Away*	District
Harleton	11/9/2018	7:30	Home**	District
D A 22rd	C.00 * D:	+ 11 24 6	· /IIC\ Ilamasaamina	** C ! N ! -  - 4

Meet the Rams – August 23<sup>rd</sup> @ 6:00 \* District 11-2A Game (HC) Homecoming \*\* Senior Night

## **Junior High**

<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Team</u>
Shelbyville	9/13/2018	5:00	Home	7/8
Corrigan-Camden	9/20/2018	5:00	Away	7/8
Garrison	9/27/2018	5:00	Home	7/8
Linden Kildare	10/11/2018	5:00	Away	7/8
Timpson	10/18/2018	5:00	Home	7/8
Beckville	10/25/2018	5:00	Away	7/8
Tenaha	11/1/2018	5:00	Home	7/8
Harleton	11/8/2018	5:00	Away	7/8

## Boys Athletic Director/Head Football Coach: Wade Lawson

Assistant Coaches: Jared Jones (OC), Jon Jones (DC), Mike Lawson, Jared Duck,

Chad Lawrence, Reed Westbrook, Collin Wallace

**Principal**: Terri Gray

**Superintendent:** Phil Worsham